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Unit Town Charter First Name Last Name Position Phone Email

Pack 0006 Stamford Our Lady Star of the Sea Jill Jill Luciani Committee Chairman (203) 276 - 0177 jill_luciani@yahoo.com Y

Pack 0006 Stamford Our Lady Star of the Sea Matthew Woods Cubmaster (203) 276 - 1908 mwoods@intrepidmuseum.org Y

Pack 0006 Stamford Our Lady Star of the Sea Tom Bouchard Asst. Cubmaster (203 517 - 6978 Tomrbouch@aol.com Y

Pack 0007 New Canaan United Methodist Church Christopher Dooley Cubmaster (203) 594 - 9187 dooleyc@optonline.net Y

Pack 0007 New Canaan United Methodist Church Jim Mitchell Committee Chairman (203) 202 - 7170 jim@powahay.com Y

Pack 0008 Stamford Rotary Club Vanessa Love Cubmaster (203) 300 - 7193 vanessalovelpc@gmail.com Y

Pack 0008 Stamford Rotary Club Joseph Rossello Committee Chairman (203) 561 - 2024 drjoerossello@aol.com Y

Pack 0011 Stamford Holy Spirit Church Lee Bowbeer Committee Chairman (203) 609 - 9057 bowbeer@gmail.com Y

Pack 0011 Stamford Holy Spirit Church Robert Morgan Cubmaster (203) 504 - 2589 ramorgro@hotmail.com Y

Pack 0011 Stamford Holy Spirit Church Daryl Smith Former Cubmaster (203) 912 - 7239 daryl.smith@bedbath.com Y

Pack 0015 Stamford Jewish VFW Post 142 Amanda Sherman Committee Chairman (203) 324 - 6022 mayj614@aol.com Y

Pack 0015 Stamford Jewish VFW Post 142 Anthony Stark Cubmaster (203) 324 - 6022 bigstark01@hotmail.com Y

Pack 0017 Wilton Wilton Congregational Church Barrett Tripp Committee Chairman (310) 463-2145 barrett.tripp@me.com New

Pack 0017 Wilton Wilton Congregational Church Ryan Thompson Cubmaster (215) 990 - 1442 Ryanvthompson@gmail.com Y

Pack 0022 Wilton St. Mattew Episcopal Chruch Michael Conway Cubmaster (203) 585 - 4644 mikeaherlow@yahoo.com Y

Pack 0022 Wilton St. Mattew Episcopal Chruch Kurt Greis Committee Chairman (203) 762 - 2877 kurt@daymarksystems.com Y

Pack 0048 Stamford United Methodist Springdale Robert Burke Cubmaster (917) 940 - 6855 rpburke@gmail.com Y

Pack 0048 Stamford United Methodist Springdale  Committee Chairman   Y

Pack 0055 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Suzanne Domenici Committee Chairman (203) 656 - 0561 sdomenici@optonline.net Y

Pack 0055 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Colin Foster Cubmaster (203) 202 - 9591 cfoster@virtualservice.net Y

Pack 0056 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust James Mitchell Committee Chairman (203) 202 - 7170 jim@powahay.com Y

Pack 0056 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Michael Taylor Cubmaster (203) 662 - 0167 mtaylo10@optonline.net Y

Pack 0061 Norwalk Brookside School Clay Colbath Cubmaster (203) 981-7921 clayhamiltoncolbath@gmail.com Y

Pack 0061 Norwalk Brookside School  Committee Chairman   ?

Pack 0068 Norwalk Fox Run PTO  Committee Chairman   ?

Pack 0068 Norwalk Fox Run PTO Jeff Wholey Cubmaster (203) 536 - 3981 jeffdoranbros@gmail.com Y

Pack 0070 New Canaan St. Marks Episcopal Steve Prostor Cubmaster (646) 331-6719 sprostor@me.com New

Pack 0070 New Canaan St. Marks Episcopal John Stimpson Committee Chairman (203) 966 - 5851 johnmstimpson@yahoo.com Y
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Pack 0086 Stamford LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Carmen Poulter Cubmaster (203) 524 - 1075 carmen.poulter@gmail.com Y

Pack 0086 Stamford LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Matthew Poulter Committee Chairman (203) 325 - 9475 Matthew.poulter@linklaters .com Y

Pack 0097 Norwalk Cranbury PTA Committee Chairman ?

Pack 0097 Norwalk Cranbury PTA William Lockhart Cubmaster (203) 899 - 0836 lockharw@yahoo.com Y

Pack 0155 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Willis Philip Cubmaster (203) 912-8253 willisphilip@yahoo.com New

Pack 0155 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Erica Ozanne Committee Chairman (203) 202 - 2908 etozanne@gmail.com Y

Pack 0161 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Paul Dickinson Cubmaster (475) 328 - 9323 pdickinson@gmail.com Y

Pack 0161 Darien Andrew Shaw Memorial Trust Cathy Giorgio Committee Chairman (914) 447 - 3830 cjgiorgio311@gmail.com Y

Pack 0186 Darien LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Nathan Ondricek Cubmaster (540) 461 - 2789 nathan.ondricek@gmail.com Y

Pack 0186 Darien LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Elizabeth Vogelmann Committee Chairman (203) 292 - 5841 e_vogelmann@yahoo.com Y

Pack 0286 New Canaan LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Committee Chairman ?

Pack 0286 New Canaan LDS Ward Yorktown Stake Daniel Robertson Cubmaster (203) 594 - 7563 dan-robertson@sbcglobal.net Y
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